1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Computers
UC-5100 Series
Communication-centric RISC computing platform
for industrial automation
Introduction
The UC-5100 Series embedded computers are designed for industrial
automation applications. The computers feature 4 RS-232/422/485

Industrial Computers
Software Specifications
Ordering Information
Model CPU RAM Storage Ethernet Serial CAN SD Mini PCIe Operating Temperature
UC-5101-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 – 1 – -10 to 60°C
UC-5102-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 – 1 1 (dual sim socket) -10 to 60°C
UC-5111-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 2 1 – -10 to 70°C
UC-5112-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 2 1 1 (dual sim socket) -10 to 60°C
UC-5101-T-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 – 1 – -40 to 85°C
UC-5102-T-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 – 1 1 (dual sim socket) -40 to 85°C
UC-5111-T-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 2 1 – -40 to 85°C
UC-5112-T-LX 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 4 2 1 1 (dual sim socket) -40 to 85°C
Linux
OS: Moxa Industrial Linux (Debian 9)
OS Mode: Network performance mode / Real-time mode
Web Server (Apache): Allows you to create and manage web sites;
supports PHP and XML
Terminal Server (SSH): Provides secure encrypted communications
between two untrusted hosts over an insecure network
Kernel: GNU/Linux 4.4 CIP + RT-patch
System Shell: DASH (default), BASH
Text Editor: vim, nano
File System: JFFS2, NFS, Ext3, Ext4, VFAT, OverlayFS, NTFS
Internet Protocol Suite: TCP, UDP, IPv4, IPv6, SNMPv2, v3, ICMP,
ARP, HTTP, CHAP,PAP,DHCP, NTP,NFS, SSH, PPP, SFTP, RSYNC,
SSL, SCP
Programming Language Support: PHP, Perl, Python
Internet Security Suite: OpenVPN, Netfilter/iptables, IPsec
Cryptographic Hardware Accelerators: AES, SHA, OpenSSL, random
generator
Cellular Networking:
• WVDIAL: Point-to-Point Protocol dialer that dials a modem and starts
pppd to connect to the Internet
• QMI (Qualcomm MSM Interface): Glib-based library for talking to
WWAN modems and devices that speak the Qualcomm MSM Interface
(QMI) protocol
• Modem Manager
• Cellular Management Utility
• Wi-Fi Management Utility
Application Development Software:
• Toolchain ARM GNUeabihf 6.3
• GNU C/C++ cross-compiler
• GNU C library
• GDB source-level debugging server
Moxa Industrial Linux
Robust File system: Moxa Industrial Linux is integrated with
OverlayFS to mitigate the chance of system corruption
Network Performance / Real Time Mode: The system could be
configured to operate in network enhanced mode or soft real time
mode
Cybersecurity:
• MX-security utility for creating a protection mechanism to meet
cybersecurity requirements
• Security Update of Existing Software Packages: All software packages
installed on the UC-5100 Series can be automatically updated using
Debian Linux’s Advanced Packaging Tool (APT) server or Moxa’s
server
Real COM Mode: Support NPort’s Real COM mode driver to
communicate with NPort device servers